Platz Nr.
1 481
2 1

3 5

4 7

5 6

6 22
7 405
8 35
9 211
10 30
11 419
12 482
13 27
14 340
15 144
16 447
17 38
18 59
19 21

20 242
21 33
22 111
23 386
24 32
25 75
26 29
27 87
28 34
29 341
30 89
31 177
32 86
33 299
34 469
35 83
36 342
37 106
38 293
39 456
40 353
41 46
42 294
43 452
44 138
45 339
46 90
47 331
48 479
49 52

50 183
51 476
52 317
53 179
54 116
55 71

56 417
57 322
58 25
59 205
60 480
61 434
62 390
63 330
64 465
65 311

Vorname

Manuel
Matthias
Thomas
Jorn
Jorg
Thorsten
Thomas
Toon
Frank
Tim-Henning
Ole
Jose
Hanko
Ingo
Jan
Oliver
Harry
Peter
Alfred
Jens
R.
Norbert
Martin
Frans
Jens
Richard
Heino
Raymond
Heinrich
Gerd
Glnter
Jan
Heinz-Jlrgen
Ulrich
Bernhard
Elke
Heinrich
Ingo
Matthias
Hermann
Jan
Manfred
Hartmut
Martin
Alfred
Erik
Berhard
Michael
Michael
Bennie
Frank
Thorsten
Marcus
Gerwin
Heiko
Siegfried
Ansgar
Wim
Markus
Michael
Stefan
Frank
Heinz
Martin
Carsten

20. Nordhorner Stadtlauf 09.09.2006
Horstmann-Meile
Ergebnisse 10 km Einzel

Nachname

Meyer
Strotmann
Otting
Strothmann
Amt
Kindling
Wingerath
Bruns
Gerdelmann
Forster
Snyders
Driussi
Van Giessen
Beckemper
Holboer
Kleine

uit het Broek
John

Atta
Sterthaus
Feldman
Hunfeld
Revermann
Wilbers
Dieckmann
Eertman
Brink
Bruns
Wilmink
Hoéllmann
Plescher
Brink

Hes

Frank
Portheine
Vedder
van Nahmen
Klimper
Bussen
Broker
Lohuis
Wubben
Holboer
Wams
Harmsen
van der Knaap
Alferink
Heimann
Busche
Roetgerink
Scholte-Wassink
Masselink
Jurgeleit
Bottick
Wolterink
Mack
Wocken
Bruns
Greiten
Feldmann
Dust
Schroven
Stroeve
Zweers
Hennekes

Jhg. Verein

81
74
87
73
68
68
66
57
75
76
85
61
63
68
69
68
59
54
54
85
60
57
64
53
64
58
72
67
55
90
67
70
69
65
62
67
50
71
61
63
64
60
71
65
61
64
63
66
65
52
75
76
76
71
69
79
66
59
66
86
86
69
49
78
90

TV Wattenscheid 01

LG Braunschweig

SV Concordia Emsbiiren
LC Solbad Ravensberg
SG Bad Bentheim

LC Nordhorn
Hamminkelner SV

OLC 93 Ootmarsum

TUS Haren

LC Nordhorn

LC Nordhorn

TuS Gildhaus

OLC 93 Ootmarsum
SpVgg Brandlecht-Hestrup
SpVgg Brandlecht-Hestrup

OLC 93 Ootmarsum
BSG Nordh. Krankenhauser
LAAC Twente

TV Mesum

OLC 93 Ootmarsum
LC Nordhorn

SCSV Spelle Venhaus
OLC 93 Ootmarsum
WASPO Nordhorn
OLC 93 Ootmarsum
Renntreff

OLC 93 Ootmarsum
SV Vorwarts Nordhorn
Renntreff

Renntreff

SpVgg Brandlecht Hestrup

TV Gronau

Laufsportgruppe "Neuer Kamp"
SV Germania Twist

LG Alpen

Hamminkelner SV

H. Klimper Kalofit-Team
OLC 93 Ootmarsum

SV Veldhausen 07

SpVgg Brandlecht Hestrup

BSG Nordh. Krankenhauser
Renntreff
LC Nordhorn

LC Nordhorn
TuS Gildehaus

SV Klausheide

SV Vorwarts Nordhorn
Kreisverwaltung

SV Eintr. Nordhorn Tischtennis
OLC 93 Ootmarsum

Bonn

Hosianna Runners

SV Concordia Emsbiren

VfL WE Nordhorn

SCU Emlichheim

Eintracht Nordhorn

AK

M20
M30
MJA
M30
M35
M35
M40
M45
M30
M30
M20
M45
M40
M35
M35
M35
M45
M50
M50
M20
M45
M45
M40
M50
M40
M45
M30
M35
M50
MJB
M35
M35
M35
M40
M40
W35
M55
M35
M45
M40
M40
M45
M35
M40
M45
M40
M40
M40
M40
M50
M30
M30
M30
M35
M35
M20
M40
M45
M40
M20
M20
M35
M55
M20
MJB
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Platz-AK Zeit

31:51
32:18
32:21
34:22
34:54
36:00
36:05
36:13
36:27
36:31
37:24
37:50
37:51
38:10
38:14
38:22
38:34
38:36
38:49
38:56
39:07
39:10
39:11
39:23
39:27
39:28
39:45
39:46
40:03
40:06
40:07
40:14
40:23
40:28
40:29
40:31
40:35
40:38
40:52
40:56
40:57
41:.05
41:17
41:28
41:29
41:31
41:34
41:35
13 41:51
5 41:54
6 42:17
7 42:18
8 42:23
12 42:25
13 42:27
4 42:33
14 42:36
10 42:48
15 42:53
5 43:00
6 43:03
14 43:05
2 43:06
7 43:20
2 43:23
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66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137

162
394
274
10

422
347
397
375
398
470
321
1"

362
442
280
291
113
407
36

382
432
368
241
225
210
309
346
26

54

63

377
369
196
41

310
88

74

176
343
318
500
352
281
282
245
216
312
373
247
324
466
65

427
255
435
172
166
249
325
133
132
23

92

457
471
203
400
73

150
151
104
171

Jenko
Andre
Martin
Monique
Guido
Werner
Berthold
Jorg
Werner
Ginter
Frank
Susanne
Volker
Christian
Dirk
Reinhold
Frank
Jirgen
Luc
Klaus
Ben
Andreas
Marie-Luise
Franz-Josef
Jens
Hermann
Norbert
Paul
Berthold
Harald
Steffi
Bernhard
Patric
Ingrid
Klaus
Glnter
Thorsten
Heinz-Jirgen
Timo
Robert
Gerhard
Martin
Bernd
Glnter
Ingo
Peter
Stephan
Frank
Ludger
Hans-Jirgen
Gerd
Rudi
Thomas
Thomas
Christoph
Glinter
Norbert
Holger
Katja
Hanno
Harald
Richard
Heinz
Alexander
Frank
Jens
Andre
Hartmut
Heiko
Jochen
Maria
Jens

Scheffer
Jungedeitering
Even
Kropmans
Blssis
Landwehr
Plascher
Dietz
Dreher
Snyders
Hekke
Sloot

Riepe
Huser
Broker
Kerk
Rammelkamp
Briiggemann
Veldboer
Linschmann
Groot Hemmink
Bult
Bleumer
Tholking
Meyer
Holter
Nuxoll
Sijtsma
Nykamp
Schrader
Husken
Veelders
Marquez
Bossink
Hennekes
Gosen
Miller
Kottig
Geerds
Vrielmann
Henke
Klimper
Roetman
Frohlich
Snippe
Osterkamp
Benen
Veltmaat
Veerkamp
Lambers
Wieners
Glettner
Beckmann
Schiring
Schwerdt
Beckhuis
Hosemann
Verwold
Kottkamp
Borrink
Wolbert
Blankenvoort
Volker
Kohnhorst
Echten
Maschmeyer
Beerlink
Elfert
Schittmaat
Zweers
Ritzkat
Moeken

67
89
67
64
76
68
70
66
66
72
71
69
66
77
66
59
73
58
69
61
54
64
63
61
83
64
61
55
46
66
82
49
65
62
60
68
68
65
84
63
55
68
67
61
75
64
68
67
63
59
63
67
65
71
84
63
55
63
75
72
72
62
58
70
74
81
82
70
67
68
60
67

Team 0
Raspo

LAAC Twente
ENO-Team

Team Vormwald
Fachklinik Bad Bentheim
SC Union Emlichheim

LC Nordhorn

SCU Emlichheim
SV Veldhausen

OLC 93 Ootmarsum
Gymnasium Nordhorn
Culernborg

TUS Gilderhaus

BSG KSK Nordhorn

FC Schittorf 09

TUS Neuenhaus

SG Haftenkamp
Griin-Weiss Brockdorf
OLC 93 Ootmarsum

LC Nordhorn

BSG Nordh. Krankenhauser
Fachklinik Bad Bentheim
TuS Gildehaus

Run 4 Fun Nordhorn
OLC 93 Ootmarsum

Renntreff

SV Vorwarts Nordhorn
TV Gronau

Team O
Vrielmann-elektro-team
SG Bad Bentheim

H. Klimper Kalofit-Team

Utz

BSG Nordh. Krankenhauser
Utz
TSV Georgsdorf

BSG Nordh. Krankenhauser
AT-Viersen

Birschker Raketen |

SV Concordia Emsbiren
Olympia Uelsen

LC Nordhorn

Utz

Vorwald

Vorwald

OLC 93 Ootmarsum
Renntreff

Team Laufrausch
Heseper SV

TV Jahn Schneverdingen
Uni Géttingen

SV Vorwarts Nordhorn
LF Torpedo Nordhorn
LF Torpedo Nordhorn
SG Bramsche

SV Wietmarschen

M35
MJB
M35
W40
M30
M35
M35
M40
M40
M30
M35
W35
M40
M20
M40
M45
M30
M45
M35
M45
M50
M40
W40
M45
M20
M40
M45
M50
M60
M40
W20
M55
M40
W40
M45
M35
M35
M40
M20
M40
M50
M35
M35
M45
M30
M40
M35
M35
M40
M45
M40
M35
M40
M35
M20
M40
M50
M40
W30
M30
M30
M40
M45
M35
M30
M20
M20
M35
M35
M35
W45
M35
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43:26
43:27
43:31
43:32
43:45
43:49
43:49
43:50
43:52
43:53
43:54
43:55
43:56
43:58
43:58
44:00
44.02
44.04
44:04
44.06
44:08
44:08
44:16
44:19
44:25
44:25
44:27
44:30
44:33
44:37
44:40
44:46
44:49
45:07
45:11
45:18
45:25
45:28
45:29
45:34
45:37
45:40
45:44
45:44
45:45
45:47
45:50
45:50
45:54
45:58
46:02
46:02
46:06
46:09
46:10
46:11
46:12
46:16
46:17
46:18
46:18
46:19
46:20
46:23
46:26
46:43
46:45
46:46
46:48
46:49
46:50
46:51
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138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209

126
202
174
160
256
345
413
428
393
187
459
473
357
361
188
149
158
455
491
436
403
289
48

155
472
283
370
201
208
108
244
51

193
326
462
257
252
215
61

28

328
118
302
308
235
439
120
121
146
175
239
261
135
301
391
389
243
474
337
384
401
246
286
50

206
501
425
349
42

304
161
24

Benno Dues

Katja Glombitza
Ralf Beitzel
Guido Bouwer
Thomas Mader
Thomas Brauer

Uli Schnelting
Jurgen Egbers
Arnd Heinink
Edith Thys
Christian Brietzke
Erwin Peters
Gabi Weering
Jorg Lampen
Detlef Ruger
Dietmar Brookmann
Peter Neugebauer
W. Hagels
Nils Morgher
Rudi Bruns
Thorsten Feldhoff
Tobias Nyhoegen
Jewgeni Schulz
Ralf Wallschlager
Hermann Beckmann
Arend Brink

Marc Hilsmann
Andy Strimpel
J. Hammingh
Jorg Baumann
Ewald Teipen
Eckhard Averes-Neumann
Ansgar Wolken
Helmut Konjer
Theodor Hagels
Johann Volkers
Manfred Blinker
Berend Elbert
Gaby Leferink
Wim Boerigter
Dieter Duemmer
Heico Stegink
Oliver Nuffer
Michael Mechtel
Heike Sagasser
Dieter Lindschulte
Oliver Thuroff
Manuel Andreu
Wolfgang Kommessin
Harald Krebs
Gerd-Jirgen Roetmann
Rainer Kunk
Christoph Lohuis
Jorg Reefmann
Thomas Budde
Alfred Koelmann
Werner Beck
Holger Bardenhorst
Ludwig Faber
Michael Evers
Frank Notkamp
Friedhelm Woltmann
Johannes Teltscher
Christine Wolf-Geibies
Claus Kutzleb
Alan De Natris
llona Kotmann
Bernd Egers
Marga Busscher
Franz-Josef Heinrich
Dr. Hermann-Josef Langen
Karel Bokkers

63
81
68
71
72
80
55
56
69
82
81
67
86
67
53
69
46
63
90
59
72
82
87
74
76
66
74
72
38
68
68
65
65
67
60
62
67
53
77
48
63
70
72
59
64
63
76
76
67
56
61
70
76
65
65
53
41
64
58
67
59
70
82
61
67
70
72
68
67
40
57
51

FC Schittorf 09

LF Torpedo Nordhorn
Birschker Raketen |
Team 0
Kreisverwaltung

SC Union Emlichheim
TuS Gildehaus

SG Haftenamp

Lauffreunde Emsland
GLS Nordhorn

Notgemeinschaft Nordhorn-Range

Die Mooreichen

Run 4 Fun
SV Vorwarts Nordhorn
FC 47 Leschede

www-systel-online.de

GLS Nordhorn
SV Neuringe
SCU Emlichheim
Vorwarts Noh

LC Nordhorn

SV Grenzland Twist
SpVgg Brandlecht Hestrup
Run 4 Fun

FC Schittorf 09
Burschker Raketen |
Friedvolle Welt

BSG KSK Nordhorn
OLC 93 Ootmarsum
TC RW Neueunhaus
LF Torpedo Nordhorn

BSG Nordh. Krankenhauser
BSG KSK Nordhorn

Baja-Sport
LF Torpedo Nordhorn

BSG KSK Nordhorn
Burschker Raketen Il
NightSky/AVGB

Sparta Nordhorn

SpVgg Brandlecht Hestrup
LG Fichtenvenn Rhein

FC Schittorf 09

Nino Sport

ellynyfreenet.de

Utz
www-systel-online.de
LC Nordhorn

ENO-Team
H. Klimper Kalofit-Team
OLC 93 Ootmarsum

OLC 93 Ootmarsum

M40
W20
M35
M35
M30
M20
M50
M50
M35
W20
M20
M35
W20
M35
M50
M35
M60
M40
MJB
M45
M30
M20
MJA
M30
M30
M40
M30
M30
M65
M35
M35
M40
M40
M35
M45
M40
M35
M50
W20
M55
M40
M35
M30
M45
W40
M40
M30
M30
M35
M50
M45
M35
M30
M40
M40
M50
M65
M40
M45
M35
M45
M35
M20
W45
M35
M35
W30
M35
W35
M65
M45
M55

33

34
35
16
14
10
11
36

15
37

38
12
39

34

20
17
16

18
19
35
20
21

40
41
36
37
42
21
38
43
13

39
44
22
22

40
23
24
45
14
23
46
25
41
42
15

43
24
47
25
48
17

49
50

51

26
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46:53
46:57
47:01
4711
47:13
47:15
47:20
47:20
47:26
47:28
47:28
47:37
47:45
47:48
47:48
47:48
47:50
47:51
47:53
47:55
47:55
48:02
48:11
48:16
48:16
48:17
48:23
48:26
48:28
48:45
48:45
48:45
48:52
48:55
48:56
48:57
48:58
48:59
49:04
49:05
49:08
49:09
49:12
49:19
49:21
49:21
49:24
49:26
49:27
49:32
49:33
49:33
49:38
49:45
49:47
49:56
49:58
49:59
50:00
50:02
50:04
50:07
50:17
50:21
50:31
50:32
50:33
50:33
50:41
50:42
50:44
50:45
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210 437 Guido Wilken 79 SVA Salzbergen M20 18 50:50
211 143 Tim Ettner 82 SCU Emlichheim M20 19 50:54
212 191 Andre Langius 77 M20 20 50:55
213 298 Jorn Zygmanowski 79 Hoogsteder SV M20 21 50:56
214 303 Heinrich Niemeyer 37 LC Nordhorn M65 4 51:00
215 468 Kai-Uwe Schmidt 66 RW Lage M40 44 51:01
216 467 Jacquline Ewert 77 RW Lage W20 6 51:01
217 359 Michael Lammers 59 GLS Nordhorn M45 27 51:07
218 169 Randolf Zeitner 63 Sport ist Mord M40 45 51:13
219 429 Mark Fadda 72 TuS Gildehaus M30 26 51:15
220 182 Holger Brockmann 64 M40 46 51:18
221 127 Ralf Averes-Neumann 69 M35 52 51:21
222 365 Frank Bentz 65 M40 47 51:22
223 137 Heinrich Krabbe 63 HSG Bentheim-Gildehaus M40 48 51:25
224 276 Franz-Josef Thien 55 Lauffreunde Emsland M50 16 51:25
225 323 Glnther Langen 55 M50 17 51:30
226 272 Wido Volkers 85 Achter de Dannen M20 22 51:31
227 72 Holger Bottick 68 SV Vorwarts Nordhorn M35 53 51:32
228 463 Jan Busch 48 SV Holtland M55 6 51:32
229 251 Carsten Pitzer 67 Birschker Raketen | M35 54 51:32
230 123 Johann Strenge 59 M45 28 51:35
231 410 Anne Ude 50 SG-Bramsche W55 1 51:38
232 351 Bernd Raafkes 67 H. Klimper Kalofit-Team M35 55 51:39
233 376 Bernd Idelmann 56 Fachklinik Bad Bentheim M50 18 51:41
234 488 Olaf Mey 58 Harzburger Tanzsportclub M45 29 51:41
235 253 Thomas Afting 72 Burschker Raketen | M30 27 51:42
236 278 Guido Wilmink 66 SpVgg Brandlecht Hestrup M40 49 51:42
237 130 Franz-Gunter Fleege 51 TuS Gildehaus M55 7 51:43
238 458 Petra Aschermann 64 SpVgg Brandlecht Hestrup W40 5 51:45
239 416 Frank Mers 66 Kreisverwaltung M40 50 51:48
240 385 Sven Tenfelde 89 MJB 5 51:48
241 70 David Wiethoff 80 SV Vorwarts Nordhorn M20 23 51:48
242 381 Mathias Werner 64 M40 51 51:56
243 264 Michael Borg 69 Burschker Raketen I M35 56 51:56
244 107 Javier Prieto 63 SV Vorwarts Nordhorn M40 52 52:00
245 424 Johannes Wilmink 74 ENO-Team M30 28 52:04
246 230 Eckart Deitermann 48 Nordhorner Krankenhauser M55 8 52:06
247 60 Kirsten Duselder 67 BSG Nordh. Krankenhduser W35 4 52:06
248 279 Dr. Sandra Grootoonk 76 W30 3 52:07
249 236 Volker Langhammer 68 BSG KSK Nordhorn M35 57 52:07
250 378 Hildegard Redmann 50 Fachklinik Bad Bentheim W55 2 52:08
251 55 Hartmut Soer 72 LC Nordhorn M30 29 52:09
252 58 Bernhard Heidotting 55 BSG Nordh. Krankenhduser M50 19 52:15
253 423 Mirco Cibulka 74 ENO-Team M30 30 52:19
254 237 Hanna Gehlhaar 54 BSG KSK Nordhorn W50 1 52:24
255 460 Gerfried Aschermann 60 SpVgg Brandlecht-Hestrup M45 30 52:25
256 122 Hilke Johannink 75 W30 4 52:33
257 139 Manfred Kipers 49 SV Klausheide M55 9 52:36
258 292 Thorsten Boomhuis 74 SV Eintr. Nordhorn Tischtennis M30 31 52:43
259 145 David Hogarth 57 M45 31 52:44
260 154 Malcolm Hogarth 57 Stowmarket Striders M45 32 52:45
261 152 Florian Schumann 6 Kein Jahrgang!!! M20 24 52:53
262 214 Mirco Meinderink 76 Rot-Weilk-Lage M30 32 52:57
263 313 Jutta Kuhn 56 W50 2 53:03
264 197 Christina Selliger 81 W20 7 53:11
265 320 Andrea Seuffert 60 SG Haftenkamp w45 3 53:11
266 129 Petra Egbers 64 Lauftreff Gildehaus W40 6 53:17
267 262 Michael Midden 70 Burschker Raketen I M35 58 53:17
268 265 Astrid Midden 70 Birschker Raketen I W35 5 53:17
269 418 Kai Steinkiihler 85 Kreisverwaltung M20 25 53:18
270 319 Carsten Beernink 72 M30 33 53:19
271 81 Jorg Eberhard 71 VVV-Stadtmarketing NOH e.V. M35 59 53:32
272 461 Christopher Hagels 89 Run4 Fun MJB 6 53:45
273 258 Heiner Feldmann 72 Burschker Raketen I M30 34 53:48
274 364 Antonio Da Silva 64 M40 53 53:50
275 363 Thomas Kolde 61 M45 33 53:50
276 354 Kirsten Schwarz 70 KSC-Unternehmensberatung W35 6 53:53
277 408 Thomas Geistmann 57 LC Nordhorn M45 34 53:55
278 448 Siegfried Volkers 61 M45 35 54:05
279 9 Gerd-Holger Kolde 71 Renntreff M35 60 54:06
280 153 Ann Hogarth 58 Stowmarket Striders W45 4 54.07
281 454 Frank Schulte Kolthoff 69 M35 61 54:09
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282 275 Lyn Beyer 74 W30 5 54:11
283 142 Hans-Gerd Sillies 65 M40 54 54:19
284 260 Frank Blinker 72 Birschker Raketen Il M30 35 54:20
285 84 Jorg Reichel 73 Laufsportgruppe "Neuer Kamp" M30 36 54:25
286 114 Hartmut Morgner 62 Sport ist Mord M40 55 54:33
287 227 Diane Nisse 81 W20 8 54:33
288 449 Claudia Buchalla 75 W30 6 54:34
289 192 Joachim Rupprecht 60 M45 36 54:37
290 371 Doris Draber 72 W30 7 54:54
291 43 Marten Berger 92 Karateverein Nordhorn e.v. MJB 7 54:57
292 229 Markus Lohmann 80 M20 26 54:59
293 56 Rainer Kollmann 68 LC Nordhorn M35 62 55:04
294 420 Dietmar Eisenhardt 57 ENO-Team M45 37 55:28
295 367 Heike Laube 63 W40 7 55:49
296 426 Anja Humbert 65 AT-Viersen W40 8 55:55
297 415 Rudiger Austel 66 Kreisverwaltung M40 56 55:56
298 307 Holger Hoffmann 67 VFL WE Badminton M35 63 55:57
299 67 Holger Auerbach 64 Heseper-SV M40 57 56:02
300 213 Matthias Richter 61 M45 38 56:03
301 360 Michael Schwickert 56 GLS Nordhorn M50 20 56:03
302 388 Matthias Reis 77 M20 27 56:12
303 163 Radek Petrik 66 M40 58 56:28
304 450 Kerstin Butke 74 W30 8 56:32
305 96 Andreas Feldmann 60 Hosianna Runners M45 39 56:46
306 98 Ditmar Feldmann 59 Hosianna Runners M45 40 56:46
307 355 Herbert Geissen 55 GLS Nordhorn M50 21 56:47
308 234 Hermann Hood 56 BSG KSK Nordhorn M50 22 56:52
309 157 Petra Burger 70 W35 7 56:53
310 445 Gertrud Eensink 65 BSG KSK Nordhorn w40 9 56:53
311 240 Helmut Oink 52 SV Vorwarts Nordhorn M50 23 56:54
312 300 Andreas Reineker 74 M30 37 56:56
313 248 Udo Uebbing 63 Utz M40 59 57:13
314 421 Sibylle Diekmeyer 83 ENO-Team W20 9 57:25
315 76 Matthias Rademaker 75 VVV-Stadtmarketing NOH e.V. M30 38 57:26
316 444 Jutta Hood 58 BSG KSK Nordhorn W45 5 57:27
317 232 Alide Emme 69 BSG KSK Nordhorn W35 8 57:27
318 184 Ulrich Elsen 59 M45 41 57:28
319 412 Hans Maas 52 Kreisverwaltung M50 24 57:30
320 222 Carmen Koel 72 SpVgg Brandlecht Hestrup W30 9 57:46
321 181 Friedhelm Brockmann 63 M40 60 57:47
322 109 Nadine Henke 77 W20 10 57:50
323 119 Bjorn Hoesmann 78 M20 28 57:51
324 224 Dr. Friedhelm Haneke 44 M60 3 57:55
325 103 Karen Lammering 85 TuS Gildehaus W20 1 58:12
326 69 Rudolf Bremer 42  Vorwarts M60 4 58:16
327 329 Christiane Hofrichter 52 W50 3 58:25
328 85 Gerhard Keiser 46 Laufsportgruppe "Neuer Kamp" M60 5 58:37
329 327 Fenna Gosen-Voet 62 w40 10 58:38
330 194 Ariane Berkemeyer 86 W20 12 58:48
331 31 Ben Hofland 50 OLC 93 Ootmarsum M55 10 58:53
332 383 Ewald Moddemann 64 M40 61 59:07
333 47 Hans-Jiurgen Wolters 61 M45 42 59:07
334 204 Jurgen Huth 60 M45 43 59:09
335 404 Sandra Libudzig 77 W20 13 59:24
336 165 Andreas Bernsen 57 M45 44 59:31
337 189 Tina Ahrens 75 W30 10 59:33
338 112 Anne Litkes 69 Bin endlich da W35 9 59:35
339 372 Brigitte ten Bosch 65 SpVgg Brandlecht Hestrup W40 1 59:37
340 316 Jutta Konjer-Belt 62 GLS Nordhorn W40 12 59:57
341 366 Rainer Kuipers 58 M45 45 60:04
342 100 Walid Mazeg 67 M35 64 60:52
343 136 Benno Dasselaar 47 M55 11 60:53
344 263 Manfred Prus 66 Burschker Raketen I M40 62 61:00
345 220 Thomas Backer 63 SV Eintr. Nordhorn Tischtennis M40 63 61:35
346 231 Geert Mulstegen 49 BSG KSK Nordhorn M55 12 61:56
347 374 Dr. Hartmut Paschke 53 SV Eintr. Nordhorn Tischtennis M50 25 62:31
348 259 Gerd Feldmann 74 Birschker Raketen Il M30 39 62:36
349 356 Ellen Geisen 58 GLS Nordhorn w45 6 62:48
350 78 Helga Eberhard 68 VVV-Stadtmarketing NOH e.V. W35 10 62:54
351 77 Erwin Lennips 76 VVV-Stadtmarketing NOH e.V. M30 40 63:08
352 464 Bennie Dost 45 Glanerbrug M60 6 64:07
353 128 Eva-Christin Woltmann 81 M20 29 64:08
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354 190 Annika Pasternak 81 W20 14 64:17
355 49 Gundula Vos 61 LC Nordhorn w45 7 64:38
356 441 Friedrich Huser 55 M50 26 64:39
357 402 Inga Nurenberg 80 W20 15 65:32
358 380 Matthias Mack 69 SV Eintr. Nordhorn Tischtennis M35 65 65:36
359 173 Dr.Aloysius Tjahjadi 47 M55 13 65:59
360 266 Kerstin Preun 73 Burschker Raketen 11l W30 1 66:06
361 414 Valentin Drechsler 78 Kreisverwaltung M20 30 66:20
362 212 Hannah Rademacher 88 VVV-STadtmarketing WJA 1 67:05
363 82 Jan Habbo Briining 84 VVV-Stadtmarketing NOH e.V. M20 31 67:05
364 297 Barbara Groothuis 67 W35 11 68:32
365 350 Uwe Gemiind 65 H. Klimper Kalofit-Team M40 64 70:42
366 475 Doris Preufy 61 w45 8 72:42
367 267 Ines Boeker 93 Birschker Raketen IlI WwJB 1 74:20
368 198 Heiko Pintz 59 M45 46 74:45
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